
Blatt 1Schweizermeisterschaft
Elite Damen Einzel

3. + 4. März 2018Anzahl Spielerinnen: 30
Beste Klassierung: 20 OSR: Katja Brand Verbände: STT

1 20 Moret Rachel Châtelaine

17 13 Zürcher-Steffen Karin Langnau

16 15 Sperr Ramona Baar
Zürcher-Steffen
w.o.

Moret
6,9,9,1

9 18 Göggel Monika Aarberg

24 12 Alimpinisis-Hofer DeborahWorb
Göggel
4,7,7,7

25 13 Bodmer Julia Zofingen

8 17 Busin Sandra Young Stars ZH
Busin
w.o.

Göggel
3,12,8,-5,-4,4

Moret
7,10,8,15

5 19 Simonet Salomé Fribourg

28 13 Mathys Jessica Lyss
Simonet
4,2,5,7

21 13 Rebetez Auxanne Côte Peseux

12 16 Woraczek Jana Brügg
Rebetez
8,9,-8,6,7

Simonet
8,7,5,6

13 16 Kaufmann Petra Nollingen / D

20 12 Suter Deborah Bremgarten
Kaufmann
-9,6,8,8,10

29 12 Zellweger Nadia Uster

4 19 Fauvel Amanda Veyrier
Zellweger
w.o.

Kaufmann
-7,1,-8,-7,9,7,4

Simonet
6,6,5,8

Moret
5,7,6,-6,4

3 20 Tchalakian Alexandra Lausanne

30 11 Costa Kimmy UGS-Chênois
Tchalakian
w.o.

19 13 Holzinger Svenja Affoltern A/A

14 15 Rapoula Sandra Nugerol-Le Landeron
Rapoula
10,8,9,9

Tchalakian
3,4,4,5

11 15 Perez Candela Betsabe Silver Star

22 12 Schilling Andrea Young Stars ZH
Perez
6,4,4,9

27 11 Gutknecht Nina Uster

6 19 Kroon Mireille ZZ-Lancy
Kroon
9,7,9,3

Kroon
7,4,8,-8,5

Tchalakian
11,8,9,-7,-6,7

7 19 Reust Céline Rapid Luzern

26 11 Stamm Ursina Wädenswil
Reust
11,4,9,7

23 12 Maurer Ludivine Vernier

10 17 Zumbrunnen Rijana Rio-Star Muttenz
Zumbrunnen
4,9,9,-5,-8,10

Reust
10,6,6,5

15 15 Credaro Céline Spreitenbach

18 14 Langel Maud-Elodie Cernier
Langel
7,6,9,-8,-7,6

2 20 Aschwanden Rahel Zürich-Affoltern
Langel
w.o.

Reust
4,4,3,8

Tchalakian
6,8,10,3

Moret
7,5,5,5



Blatt 2Schweizermeisterschaft
Elite Damen Einzel

3. + 4. März 2018Anzahl Spielerinnen: 30
Beste Klassierung: 20 OSR: Katja Brand Verbände: STT

Rangliste
1 20 Moret Rachel Châtelaine
2 20 Tchalakian Alexandra Lausanne
3 19 Simonet Salomé Fribourg

19 Reust Céline Rapid Luzern
5 18 Göggel Monika Aarberg

19 Kroon Mireille ZZ-Lancy
16 Kaufmann Petra Nollingen / D
14 Langel Maud-Elodie Cernier

9 13 Zürcher-Steffen Karin Langnau
15 Rapoula Sandra Nugerol-Le Landeron
13 Rebetez Auxanne Côte Peseux
17 Zumbrunnen Rijana Rio-Star Muttenz
17 Busin Sandra Young Stars ZH
15 Perez Candela Betsabe Silver Star
12 Zellweger Nadia Uster
20 Aschwanden Rahel Zürich-Affoltern


